HIRALAL MAZUMDAR MEMORIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DAKSHINDEAR, KOLKATA-700 035.

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-2024) under NEP 2020

For each session

Fees payable at the time of admission to B.A/B.SC. /B. Com. Hons. And General Courses

S| Amt. for Sem. | Amt. for Sem.
’ Heads Payment Mode | 1,3,5&7(in | 2,4,6 &8 (in
No.
Rs.) Rs.)
A) Admissission Related Fees
1 |Admission fees Yearly 350.00 0.00
2 |Session Charges Semester Wise 3540.00 2100.00
Laboratory Caution Deposit (only for 1st sem. ) to refund after clearance of final result

B.A. Dgree Only 1st Semester 200.00 0.00

3 |B.Sc. Dgree Only 1st Semester 300.00 0.00
B.Com. Dgree Only 1st Semester 100.00 0.00

B) Monthly Fees (at time of Admission monthly fees will taken for 3 months)
Tuition Fees

B.A.Major Monthly @ Rs.75/- 450.00 450.00

4 B.Sc. Major Monthly @ Rs.110/- 660.00 660.00
B.A. (MDC) Monthly @ Rs.50/- 300.00 300.00
B.Sc. (MDC) Monthly @ Rs.85/- 510.00 510.00
B.Com. (MDC) Monthly @ Rs.60/- 360.00 360.00

Laboratory Fees

a) Arts Dgree Major Per Semester 600 600

b) Arts Degree:(MDC) Per Semester 450 450

5 |c) Science Dgree Major Per Semester 1400 1400
d) Science Dgree:(MDC) Per Semester 1100 1100

e) B.Com. (MDC) Per Semester 550 550

a) Arts Dgree Major Per Semester 400.00 400.00
b) Arts Degree:(MDC) Per Semester 200.00 200.00
c) Science Dgree Major Per Semester 600.00 600.00
d) Science Dgree:(MDC) Per Semester 300.00 300.00
e) B.Com. (MDC) Per Semester 250.00 250.00




C) Others Charges (if Applicable)

Only for Admission

p F 120.00

rospectus Fees Time on 1st Semester
Subject Change fees (not applicable after University .

. . Per Subject 100.00 0.00
Registration)
Course Change Fees (not applicable after University
. . Per Course 200.00 0.00
Registration)
Late Fine Per Payment 200.00 0.00
Duplicate Bill/I.D. Card Per Bill/I.D. Card 100.00 0.00
Transfer Certificate Charges One Time 1500.00 0.00
Cancellation Charges One Time 2000.00 0.00
D) Optional Course Charges (If applicable)

a) Basic Computer Training Course (Only for 1st & 2nd Monthly @ Rs.100/- 600.00 600.00
Semester)
b) Computer Certification Course from WBSU Monthly @ Rs.150/- 900.00 900.00
c) Self Defence Course Monthly @ Rs.200/- 1200.00 1200.00
d) certificate courses in constitutional rights of Indian

.. Total Couse fees 1000.00 0.00
Citizens offered
e) Applied Sociology’ offered by the department of

) 'pp gy v P Total Couse fees 1000.00 0.00
Sociology
f) Travel & Tourism Total Couse fees 1000.00 0.00




